
MENS 242.0 RESULTS

Mens 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Enoch Walton Pratt High School 238.0 340.0 10

2 Cullen Lumry Meade Buffaloes 238.0 245.0 8

3 Ricardo Slattery Larned 237.0 240.0 6

4 Isaiah  Hernandez Ulysses High School 241.0 230.0 4

5 Uriel Ortiz Ulysses High School 240.0 210.0 2

6 Luis Temores SWH 238.6 205.0 1

7 Conner Freis Central Plains 224.0 185.0 0

8 Corey Coulter Colby High School 230.6 120.0 0

9 Colton Barnard Medicine Lodge 230.0 0 0

Mens 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Enoch Walton Pratt High School 238.0 510.0 10

2 Cullen Lumry Meade Buffaloes 238.0 395.0 8

3 Isaiah  Hernandez Ulysses High School 241.0 385.0 6

4 Ricardo Slattery Larned 237.0 355.0 4

5 Luis Temores SWH 238.6 315.0 2

6 Uriel Ortiz Ulysses High School 240.0 300.0 1

7 Corey Coulter Colby High School 230.6 250.0 0

8 Conner Freis Central Plains 224.0 245.0 0

9 Colton Barnard Medicine Lodge 230.0 0 0

Mens 242.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Enoch Walton Pratt High School 238.0 300.0 10

2 Cullen Lumry Meade Buffaloes 238.0 295.0 8

3 Ricardo Slattery Larned 237.0 230.0 6

4 Luis Temores SWH 238.6 205.0 4

5 Conner Freis Central Plains 224.0 185.0 2

6 Uriel Ortiz Ulysses High School 240.0 165.0 1

7 Isaiah  Hernandez Ulysses High School 241.0 160.0 0

8 Corey Coulter Colby High School 230.6 140.0 0

9 Colton Barnard Medicine Lodge 230.0 0 0

Mens 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Enoch Walton Pratt High School 238.0 1150.0 10

2 Cullen Lumry Meade Buffaloes 238.0 935.0 8

3 Ricardo Slattery Larned 237.0 825.0 6

4 Isaiah  Hernandez Ulysses High School 241.0 775.0 4

5 Luis Temores SWH 238.6 725.0 2

6 Uriel Ortiz Ulysses High School 240.0 675.0 1

7 Conner Freis Central Plains 224.0 615.0 0

8 Corey Coulter Colby High School 230.6 510.0 0

9 Colton Barnard Medicine Lodge 230.0 0 0


